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X AL

RANK PLAYER

1 Jonathan Aguiar
2 David Benyamine
3 Joshua Bergman
4 Manuel Bevand

5 Leonid Bilokur

6 Liv Boeree

7 Farzad Bonyadi

8 Burt Boutin

9 Humberto Brenes
10 Olivier Busquet
11 Mohsin Charania
12 Zach Clark

13 Hoyt Corkins

14 Patrick Cronin

15 Shaun Deeb

16 Sean Dempsey
17 Antonio Esfandiari
18 Ali Eslami

19 Will Failla

20 Andy Frankenberger
21 Matt Giannetti
22 Bertrand Grospellier
23 Nick Guagenti

24 Phil Ivey

25 John Juanda

26 Ryan Julius

27 Eugene Katchalov
28 Cary Katz

29 JP Kelly

30 Bryn Kenney

31 Chris Klodnicki

32 Eric Ladny

33 Steve Landfish

34 Andrew Lichtenberger
35 Erick Lindgren

36 Jonathan Little
37 Kevin MacPhee
38 Matt Marafioti
39 Tom Marchese
40 Tom McCormick

43rd Annual World Series of Poker

Event #17: Pot-Limit Hold'em
END OF DAY REPORT FOR DAY: 1
Amazon

Entries: 179 Remaining Players (at EOD): 69
Buyin: $10,000 Prize Pool: $1,682,600

Places Paid: 18

CITY / STATE / COUNTRY CHIP COUNT ROOM / TABLE / SEAT
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 28,100 Amazon /448 /9
HENDERSON, NV, US 147,000 Amazon / 455/ 8
BROOKLINE, MA, US 100,900 Amazon /453 /3
PARIS, , FR 130,100 Amazon /455/6
MOSCOW, , RU 81,700 Amazon /460 /2
EAST MOLESY, GB 124,000 Amazon /460 /3
BEVERLY HILLS, CA, US 184,600 Amazon /448 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 91,500 Amazon /449 /3
CR 50,500 Amazon /459 /1
KATONAH, NY, US 85,900 Amazon /449/9
CHICAGO, IL, US 58,900 Amazon /454 / 2
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 19,900 Amazon /453 /5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 31,000 Amazon /453 /4
LONDONDERRY, NH, US 158,200 Amazon /448 /3
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 107,400 Amazon /447 /6
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 170,200 Amazon /460 /5
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 115,000 Amazon /454 /5
HOLLYWOOD, CA, US 73,700 Amazon /454 /9
NEW YORK, NY, US 22,000 Amazon /454 /8
NEW YORK, NY, US 89,000 Amazon /460 /7
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 117,700 Amazon /447 /7
VANDOEUVRE, , FR 60,100 Amazon /455/5
WESTERVILLE, OH, US 41,700 Amazon /449 /8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 59,600 Amazon /453 /1
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 61,400 Amazon /455/3
PEORIA, IL, US 57,700 Amazon/449/1
NEW YORK, NY, US 25,900 Amazon /459 /4
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 62,500 Amazon /448 /7
AYLESBURY, , GB 111,400 Amazon /449 /4
LONG BEACH, NY, US 95,200 Amazon /455 /7
PHILADELPHIA, PA, US 69,400 Amazon /448 /5
TRENTON, NJ, US 95,900 Amazon /460/6
ST ALBANS, VT, US 224,500 Amazon /459/3
LAS VEGAS, NY, US 72,300 Amazon /447 /9
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 57,500 Amazon /453 /8
LAS VEGAS, NV, US 49,200 Amazon /448 /6
COEUR D ALENE, ID, US 136,000 Amazon /447 [/ 4
TORONTO, ON, CA 60,600 Amazon /447 [ 2
BOONTON, NJ, US 32,300 Amazon / 455/ 2
FARGO, ND, US 13,000 Amazon /454 /7
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Mike McDonald
Robert Mizrachi
Sorel Mizzi

Chris Moore

Chris Moorman
Pierre Neuville
Stephen Odwyer
Vinny Pahuja
Jean-Paul Pasqualini
Thomas Pettersson
Jason Pritchard
Phillip Reed

Kevin Saul

Noah Schwartz
Erik Seidel

Jason Senti
Shannon Shorr
Steven Silverman
Gavin Smith

Kevin Song

Matt Stout

Jeffery Tims

Marco Traniello
Alexander Venovski
Tommy Vinas
Benjamin Vinson
Paul Volpe

Daniel Weinman
Nabih Zaczac

WATERLOO, ON, CA
MIAMI, FL, US
TORONTO, ON, CA
COUNTRYSIDE, IL, US
BENFLEET, , GB
KNOKKE-HEIST, , BE

Las Vegas, NV, US
HICKSVILLE, NY, US

SAN MARTINO DI LOTA, , FR
KUMLA, , SE

NORTH WILLOUGHBY, AU
ATHENS, GA, US
WARRENVILLE, IL, US
SUNNY ISLES BEACH, FL, US
HENDERSON, NV, US

ST. LOUIS PARK, MN, US
IRONDALE, AL, US
DERWOOD, MD, US
GUELPH, ON, CA
DIAMOND BAR, CA, US
LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CONROE, TX, US

LAS VEGAS, NV, US
CLERMONT, FL, US
HOUSTON, TX, US

GB

WEST CHESTER, PA, US
ATLANTA, GA, US

BAL HARBOUR, FL, US

51,900
49,200
100,600
51,900
147,400
107,800
49,300
19,700
33,300
53,200
111,200
62,600
47,300
111,700
114,400
82,000
27,000
60,800
64,300
71,000
99,700
127,400
28,000
115,000
26,400
30,600
61,900
60,700
44,600

Amazon /448 /8
Amazon /459 /5
Amazon /459/8
Amazon /447 /5
Amazon /447 /1
Amazon /454 /1
Amazon /453 /9
Amazon /453 /6
Amazon / 455/ 1
Amazon /454 /3
Amazon /460 /1
Amazon /454 /6
Amazon /447 /8
Amazon /460 /4
Amazon /454 /4
Amazon /448 / 4
Amazon /453 /7
Amazon /448 / 2
Amazon /449 /6
Amazon /449 /7
Amazon /459/6
Amazon /455 /4
Amazon /449 /5
Amazon /459 /7
Amazon /459 /2
Amazon /449 /2
Amazon /460/8
Amazon /453 /2
Amazon /447 /3



